Free shipping on orders over £50!  All prices are in British pound sterling and include duties.
uk.digikey.com  —  FREEPHONE: 0-800-587-0991 • 0-800-904-7786  —  FREEFAX: 0-800-587-0992 • 0-800-904-7783 (UK091)  737
C
★ CALL FOR LOWER PRICING ON LARGER QUANTITIES! ★
(Continued)*RoHS Compliant
 Numonyx Digi-Key    Price Each ★
 Part No. Part No. Description Pkg. 1 10 100
 JS28F160C3BD70 866264-ND 16Mb, 3V, Flash Memory
   (1Mx16)* ..................48-TSOP 2.33 2.14 1.64
 JS28F160C3TD70 866265-ND 16Mb, 3V, Flash Memory
   (1Mx16)* ..................48-TSOP 2.18 2.00 1.53
 PC28F320C3BD70 865363-ND 32Mb, 3V, Flash Memory
   (2Mx16)* ....................64-BGA 3.03 2.78 2.12
 RC28F320C3TD70 851145-ND 32Mb, 3V, Flash Memory
   (2Mx16) ......................64-BGA 3.03 2.78 2.12
 JS28F320C3BD70 864836-ND 32Mb, 3V, Flash Memory
   (2Mx16)* ..................48-TSOP 3.03 2.78 2.12
 JS28F320C3TD70 864838-ND 32Mb, 3V, Flash Memory
   (2Mx16)* ..................48-TSOP 3.03 2.78 2.12
  EMBEDDED FLASH
®
 Numonyx Digi-Key    Price Each ★
 Part No. Part No. Description Pkg. 1 10 100
J3D Series
 TE28F320J3D75 872335 872335-ND 32Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ..........................56-TSOP 3.35 3.08 2.35
 JS28F320J3D75  S L8YL 876990CT-ND 32Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .......................56-TSOP 2.80 2.48 1.92
 JS28F320J3D75  S L8YL 876990TR-ND 32Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .......................56-TSOP 1724.98/1,600
 JS28F320J3D75 872337 872337-ND 32Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .......................56-TSOP 3.35 3.08 2.35
 JS28F320J3D75 872339 872339CT-ND 32Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .......................56-TSOP 2.80 2.48 1.92
 JS28F320J3D75 872339 872339TR-ND 32Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .......................56-TSOP 1724.98/1,600
 JS28F320J3D75 S L8YM 877042-ND 32Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .......................56-TSOP 3.35 3.08 2.35
 RC28F320J3D75  S L8QS 872859CT-ND 32Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ........................64-EZBGA 2.80 2.48 1.92
 RC28F320J3D75  S L8QS 872859TR-ND 32Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ........................64-EZBGA 2044.42/2,000
 RC28F320J3D75  S L8ZR 877047-ND 32Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ........................64-EZBGA 2.40 2.20 1.68
 RC28F320J3D75 876045 876045-ND 32Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ........................64-EZBGA 2.40 2.20 1.68
 PC28F320J3D75  S L8QY 872833CT-ND 32Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .....................64-EZBGA 2.80 2.48 1.92
 PC28F320J3D75  S L8QY 872833TR-ND 32Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .....................64-EZBGA 2044.42/2,000
 PC28F320J3D75 876043 876043CT-ND 32Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .....................64-EZBGA 2.80 2.48 1.92
 PC28F320J3D75 876043 876043TR-ND 32Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .....................64-EZBGA 2044.42/2,000
 PC28F320J3D75 876051 876051-ND 32Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .....................64-EZBGA 2.40 2.20 1.68
 PC28F320J3D75 S L8ZS 877053-ND 32Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .....................64-EZBGA 3.35 3.08 2.35
 TE28F640J3D75 872332 872332CT-ND 64Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ..........................56-TSOP 6.97 6.32 5.01
 TE28F640J3D75 872332 872332TR-ND 64Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ..........................56-TSOP 4634.78/1,600
 TE28F640J3D75 872333 872333-ND 64Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ..........................56-TSOP 5.55 5.14 3.91
 JS28F640J3D75  S L8YP 876722CT-ND 64Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .......................56-TSOP 6.97 6.32 5.01
 JS28F640J3D75  S L8YP 876722TR-ND 64Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .......................56-TSOP 4634.78/1,600
 JS28F640J3D75 872336 872336-ND 64Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .......................56-TSOP 5.55 5.14 3.91
 JS28F640J3D75 872338 872338CT-ND 64Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .......................56-TSOP 6.97 6.32 5.01
 JS28F640J3D75 872338 872338TR-ND 64Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .......................56-TSOP 4634.78/1,600
 JS28F640J3D75 S L8YQ 876760-ND 64Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .......................56-TSOP 5.55 5.14 3.91
 RC28F640J3D75  S L8ZQ 877050-ND 64Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ........................64-EZBGA 5.88 5.45 4.14
 RC28F640J3D75 872380 872380CT-ND 64Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ........................64-EZBGA 6.97 6.32 5.01
 RC28F640J3D75 872380 872380TR-ND 64Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ........................64-EZBGA 5553.90/2,000
 RC28F640J3D75 875775 875775-ND 64Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ........................64-EZBGA 5.55 5.14 3.91
 PC28F640J3D75  S L8QW 872860CT-ND 64Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .....................64-EZBGA 6.97 6.32 5.01
 PC28F640J3D75  S L8QW 872860TR-ND 64Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .....................64-EZBGA 5553.90/2,000
 PC28F640J3D75 875776 875776-ND 64Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .....................64-EZBGA 5.88 5.45 4.14
 PC28F640J3D75 S L8ZT 877116-ND 64Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .....................64-EZBGA 5.55 5.14 3.91
 TE28F128J3D75 872762 872762CT-ND 128Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ..........................56-TSOP 10.53 10.17 7.99
 TE28F128J3D75 872762 872762TR-ND 128Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ..........................56-TSOP 7550.40/1,600
 TE28F128J3D75 872764 872764-ND 128Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ..........................56-TSOP 9.60 8.90 6.76
 JS28F128J3D75 872766 872766-ND 128Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .......................56-TSOP 9.60 8.90 6.76
 JS28F128J3D75 872767 872767CT-ND 128Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .......................56-TSOP 10.53 10.17 7.99
 JS28F128J3D75 872767 872767TR-ND 128Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .......................56-TSOP 7550.40/1,600
 RC28F128J3D75  S L8QN 872828CT-ND 128Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ........................64-EZBGA 10.53 10.17 7.99
 RC28F128J3D75  S L8QN 872828TR-ND 128Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ........................64-EZBGA 9075.00/2,000
  DEMODULATION AND
  CODING PRODUCT
 Intel Digi-Key    Price Each ★
 Part No. Part No. Description Pkg. 1 10 100
 N2105CM 828541-ND Digital CMOS QPSK Cable Demod. ...68-PLCC 17.97 15.98 12.78
  PERIPHERAL
  INTERFACE PRODUCTS
 Intel Digi-Key    Price Each ★
 Part No. Part No. Description Pkg. 1 10 100
 GCIXB3208AA 831425-ND 8-Port, 32-Bit, IX Bus
   Peripheral Controller ......................352-BGA 78.10 70.57 63.52
 EE87C42 863950-ND 8-Bit, Universal Peripheral Interface
   Slave Microcontroller*...................44-PLCC 12.71 11.95 8.90
  MODEM CHIPSETS,
  CONTROLLERS, DSPs, AFEs
 Intel Digi-Key    Price Each ★
 Part No. Part No. Description Pkg. 1 10 100
 MD5660AMS101 830882-ND ISA/Serial Modem Chipset (MD4450CSCB,
   MD5660DTMA, MD1724T11VCB) ............— 6.76 — —
 MD5661AMV101 830883-ND PCMCIA Modem Chipset (MD4451CVCB,
   MD5661DTLA, MD1724T11VCB) .............— 10.68 8.44 —
 MD5662AMS101 830884-ND ISA/Serial Modem Chipset (MD4450CSCB,
   MD5660DTMA, (MD1724T11VCB, 2pcs) ...— 9.95 — —
 MD5675TS101 830885-ND USB Modem Chipset (MD4470CSCB,
   MD5660DTMA, MD1724T11VCB) ............— 13.73 10.85 —
 DQMD4451CVCB 830839-ND 5V, 4451CV Controller .................... 128-LQFP 5.88 5.45 4.14
 FYMD4450CSCB 830837-ND 5V, 4450CS Controller ....................128-SQFP 5.88 5.45 4.14
 FYMD4450CVCB 830890-ND 5V, 4450CV Controller ....................128-SQFP 12.81 12.05 8.97
 FYMD4470CSCB 830849-ND 5V, 4470CS Controller ....................128-SQFP 12.49 11.74 8.75
 DJMD5628DLB 830836-ND 3.3V, 5628 Digital Signal Proc. ....... 100-LQFP 6.86 6.36 4.83
 DQMD5661DTLA 830848-ND 3.3V, 5661 Digital Signal Proc. ....... 128-LQFP 5.88 5.45 4.14
 FYMD5660DTMA 830842-ND 3.3V, 5660 Digital Signal Proc. .......128-SQFP 5.88 5.45 4.14
 FYMD8820 830850-ND 3.3V, 8820 Digital Signal Proc. .......128-SQFP 36.50 34.68 26.47
 DYMD1724T11VCB 830851-ND 5V, Sigma-Delta Analog Front End.... 44-LQFP 2.18 2.00 1.53
    XSCALE™
  STORAGE PROCESSORS
 Intel Digi-Key    Price Each ★
 Part No. Part No. Description Pkg. 1 10 100
 FW80219M600SL7CM 858207-ND 32-Bit, GP, High Perf. PCI Processor
   with Xscale™ Microarchitecture
   with 64-Bit PCI-X Interface,
   600MHz ..........................................544-BGA 44.83 40.12 32.45
 FW80321M600SL6R3 850667-ND 32-Bit, High Perf. PCI Processor
   with Xscale™ Microarchitecture
   with 64-Bit PCI-X Interface,
   600MHz ..........................................544-BGA 99.30 89.73 80.76
    XSCALE™
  NETWORK PROCESSORS
 Intel Digi-Key    Price Each ★
 Part No. Part No. Description Pkg. 1 10 100
 FWIXP421BB 852277-ND 266MHz Network Processor with Xscale™
   Core, 2 HSS Serial Ports ................492-BGA 23.51 20.90 16.72
 FWIXP425BB 852264-ND 266MHz, 2 HSS Ports, Crypto Processor
   Support, 2 Integrated 10/100 Ethernet
   MAC, Utupia 2 Interface .................492-BGA 28.16 25.04 20.03
 FWIXP425BD 852279-ND 533MHz, 2 HSS Ports, Crypto Processor
   Support, 2 Integrated 10/100 Ethernet
   MAC, Utupia 2 Interface .................492-BGA 45.67 40.87 33.06
    FLASH MEMORY
 Numonyx Digi-Key    Price Each ★
 Part No. Part No. Description Pkg. 1 10 100
SLC Large Page Series — RoHS Compliant
 NAND01GR3B2BZA6E NAND01GR3B2BZA6E-ND 1Gb NAND Flash ........63-VFBGA 7.91 7.00 5.65
 NAND01GW3B2BN6E NAND01GW3B2BN6E-ND 1Gb NAND Flash ..........48-TSOP 14.64 13.27 10.52
 NAND01GW3B2BZA6E NAND01GW3B2BZA6E-ND 1Gb NAND Flash ........63-VFBGA 7.91 7.00 5.65
 NAND01GW3B2CN6E NAND01GW3B2CN6E-ND 1Gb NAND Flash ..........48-TSOP 5.95 4.73 4.12
 NAND02GR3B2DZA6E NAND02GR3B2DZA6E-ND 2Gb NAND Flash ........63-VFBGA 11.64 10.31 8.32
 NAND02GW3B2DN6E NAND02GW3B2DN6E-ND 2Gb NAND Flash ..........48-TSOP 11.64 10.31 8.32
 NAND02GW3B2DZA6E NAND02GW3B2DZA6E-ND 2Gb NAND Flash ........63-VFBGA 11.64 10.31 8.32
 NAND04GW3B2DN6E NAND04GW3B2DN6E-ND 4Gb NAND Flash ..........48-TSOP 14.45 13.10 10.39
 NAND08GW3B2CN6E NAND08GW3B2CN6E-ND 8Gb NAND Flash ..........48-TSOP 21.07 19.10 15.15
 NAND128W3A2BN6E NAND128W3A2BN6E-ND 128Mb NAND Flash .....48-TSOP 4.90 4.02 3.40
 NAND512R3A2CZA6E NAND512R3A2CZA6E-ND 512Mb NAND Flash ...63-VFBGA 8.57 7.59 6.12
 NAND512W3A2CN6E NAND512W3A2CN6E-ND 512Mb NAND Flash .....48-TSOP 8.57 7.59 6.12
 NAND512W3A2CZA6E NAND512W3A2CZA6E-ND 512Mb NAND Flash ...63-VFBGA 8.57 7.59 6.12
C3 Series
 PC28F800C3BD70 870886-ND 8Mb, 3V, Flash Memory
   (1Mx8)* ......................64-BGA 2.00 1.88 1.50
 GE28F160C3TD70 853978-ND 16Mb, 3V, Flash Memory
   (1Mx16) .......................46-BGA 2.72 2.50 1.91
 PC28F160C3BD70 865397-ND 16Mb, 3V, Flash Memory
   (1Mx16)* ....................64-BGA 2.18 2.00 1.53
 PC28F160C3TD70 865400-ND 16Mb, 3V, Flash Memory
   (1Mx16)* ....................64-BGA 2.18 2.00 1.53
 RD28F1604C3BD70855156 855156-ND 16Mb, 3V, Stacked Flash
   Memory .....................66-EBGA 5.55 5.14 3.91
 JS28F160B3TD70 866262-ND 16Mb, 3V, Flash Memory
   (1Mx16)* ..................48-TSOP 2.18 2.00 1.53
Free shipping on orders over £50!  All prices are in British pound sterling and include duties.
uk.digikey.com  —  FREEPHONE: 0-800-587-0991 • 0-800-904-7786  —  FREEFAX: 0-800-587-0992 • 0-800-904-7783738  (UK091)
C
★ CALL FOR LOWER PRICING ON LARGER QUANTITIES! ★
*RoHS Compliant (Continued)
 Numonyx Digi-Key    Price Each ★
 Part No. Part No. Description Pkg. 1 10 100
 PC28F128P30T85 873881 873881TR-ND 128Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 9075.00/2,000
 PC28F128P30B85 S L9M6 883232CT-ND 128Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 10.53 10.17 7.99
 PC28F128P30B85 S L9M6 883232TR-ND 128Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 9075.00/2,000
 PC28F128P30B85 S L9YQ 887046-ND 128Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 7.08 6.56 4.98
 RD48F3000P0ZBQ0 874381 874381-ND 128Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory ...................88-TPBGA 9.08 8.54 6.36
 RD48F3000P0ZTQ0 874297 874297-ND 128Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory ...................88-TPBGA 9.08 8.54 6.36
 PF48F3000P0ZBQ0 874291 874291-ND 128Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................88-TPBGA 9.08 8.54 6.36
 PF48F3000P0ZTQ0 874294 874294-ND 128Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................88-TPBGA 9.08 8.54 6.36
 TE28F256P30T95 877807 877807-ND 256Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory .....................56-TSOP 9.86 9.27 6.90
 TE28F256P30B95 877816 877816-ND 256Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory .....................56-TSOP 9.33 8.77 6.54
 JS28F256P30B95 877823 877823-ND 256Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ..................56-TSOP 9.58 8.88 6.75
 JS28F256P30T95 877825 877825-ND 256Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ..................56-TSOP 9.58 8.88 6.75
 JS28F256P30B95 877821 877821CT-ND 256Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ..................56-TSOP 14.74 14.23 11.19
 JS28F256P30B95 877821 877821TR-ND 256Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ..................56-TSOP 10570.56/1,600
 RC28F256P30B85 873883 873883-ND 256Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 9.58 8.88 6.75
 RC28F256P30B85 S L8X7 876079CT-ND 256Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory ...................64-EZBGA 14.74 14.23 11.19
 RC28F256P30B85 S L8X7 876079TR-ND 256Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory ...................64-EZBGA 12705.00/2,000
 RC28F256P30T85 873878 873878CT-ND 256Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory ...................64-EZBGA 14.74 14.23 11.19
 RC28F256P30T85 873878 873878TR-ND 256Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory ...................64-EZBGA 12705.00/2,000
 RC28F256P30T85 873882 873882-ND 256Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory ...................64-EZBGA 9.39 8.83 6.57
 PC28F256P30T85 873900 873900-ND 256Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 9.58 8.88 6.75
 PC28F256P30B85 873888 873888-ND 256Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 12.71 11.95 8.90
 PC28F256P30B85 S L9C4 880699CT-ND 256Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 14.74 14.23 11.19
 PC28F256P30B85 S L9C4 880699TR-ND 256Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 12705.00/2,000
 PC28F256P30T85 873898 873898CT-ND 256Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 14.74 14.23 11.19
 PC28F256P30T85 873898 873898TR-ND 256Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 12705.00/2,000
 PC28F256P30B85 S LA9E 890210-ND 256Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 9.58 8.88 6.75
 PF48F4000P0ZBQ0 874085 874085-ND 256Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................88-TPBGA 12.71 11.95 8.90
 RD48F4000P0ZBQ0 874087 874087-ND 256Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory ...................88-TPBGA 12.71 11.95 8.90
 PF48F4000P0ZTQ0 874090 874090-ND 256Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................88-TPBGA 12.71 11.95 8.90
 TE48F4400P0VB00 883826 883826-ND 512Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory .....................56-TSOP 16.34 15.36 11.44
 JS48F4400P0VB00 883828 883828-ND 512Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ..................56-TSOP 16.34 15.36 11.44
 RC48F4400P0VB00 874452 874452-ND 512Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory ...................64-EZBGA 17.97 16.89 12.58
 RD48F4400P0VBQ0 874461 874461-ND 512Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory ...................88-TPBGA 16.34 15.36 11.44
 PC48F4400P0VB00 874456 874456CT-ND 512Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 18.95 18.30 14.38
 PC48F4400P0VB00 874456 874456TR-ND 512Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 16335.00/2,000
 PC48F4400P0VB00 874457 874457-ND 512Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 15.28 14.37 10.70
 PF48F4400P0VBQ0 874561 874561-ND 512Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................88-TPBGA 16.34 15.36 11.44
P33 Series
 TE28F640P33B85 888137 888137-ND 64Mb, 3V StrataFlash®
   Memory .....................56-TSOP 4.73 4.34 3.31
 TE28F640P33T85 888162 888162-ND 64Mb, 3V StrataFlash®
   Memory .....................56-TSOP 4.49 4.12 3.15
 JS28F640P33B85 888231 888231-ND 64Mb, 3V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ..................56-TSOP 4.49 4.12 3.15
 JS28F640P33T85 888232 888232-ND 64Mb, 3V StrataFlash®
   Memory .....................56-TSOP 4.49 4.12 3.15
 RC28F640P33B85 888237 888237-ND 64Mb, 3V StrataFlash®
   Memory ...................64-EZBGA 4.49 4.12 3.15
 RC28F640P33T85 888230 888230-ND 64Mb, 3V StrataFlash®
   Memory ...................64-EZBGA 4.39 4.03 3.08
 PC28F640P33B85 888226 888226-ND 64Mb, 3V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 4.49 4.12 3.15
 PC28F640P33B85 S LA8S 890075CT-ND 64Mb, 3V StrataFlash®
   Memory ...................64-EZBGA 6.97 6.32 5.01
 PC28F640P33B85 S LA8S 890075TR-ND 64Mb, 3V StrataFlash®
   Memory ...................64-EZBGA 5553.90/2,000
 PC28F640P33T85 S LAAM 890394CT-ND 64Mb, 3V StrataFlash®
   Memory ...................64-EZBGA 6.97 6.32 5.01
 PC28F640P33T85 S LAAM 890394TR-ND 64Mb, 3V StrataFlash®
   Memory ...................64-EZBGA 5553.90/2,000
 PC28F640P33B85 S LA8T 890076-ND 64Mb, 3V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 4.49 4.12 3.15
 PC28F640P33T85 888227 888227-ND 64Mb, 3V StrataFlash®
   Memory ...................64-EZBGA 5.88 5.45 4.14
 TE28F128P33B85 888068 888068-ND 128Mb, 3V StrataFlash®
   Memory .....................56-TSOP 7.49 6.94 5.27
 TE28F128P33T85 888069 888069-ND 128Mb, 3V StrataFlash®
   Memory .....................56-TSOP 7.08 6.56 4.98
  EMBEDDED FLASH (Continued)
®
 Numonyx Digi-Key    Price Each ★
 Part No. Part No. Description Pkg. 1 10 100
 RC28F128J3D75 872763 872763CT-ND 128Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ........................64-EZBGA 10.53 10.17 7.99
 RC28F128J3D75 872763 872763TR-ND 128Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ........................64-EZBGA 9075.00/2,000
 RC28F128J3D75 872765 872765-ND 128Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ........................64-EZBGA 9.60 8.90 6.76
 PC28F128J3D75  S L8QU 872831CT-ND 128Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .....................64-EZBGA 10.53 10.17 7.99
 PC28F128J3D75  S L8QU 872831TR-ND 128Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .....................64-EZBGA 9075.00/2,000
 PC28F128J3D75 872768 872768CT-ND 128Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .....................64-EZBGA 10.53 10.17 7.99
 PC28F128J3D75 872768 872768TR-ND 128Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .....................64-EZBGA 9075.00/2,000
 PC28F128J3D75 872865 872865-ND 128Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .....................64-EZBGA 9.60 8.90 6.76
 PC28F128J3D75 S LAQ7 893635-ND 128Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .....................64-EZBGA 9.60 8.90 6.76
 TE28F256J3D95  S LA3B 888109CT-ND 256Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ..........................56-TSOP 14.74 14.23 11.19
 TE28F256J3D95  S LA3B 888109TR-ND 256Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ..........................56-TSOP 10570.56/1,600
 TE28F256J3D95 S LA2S 887793-ND 256Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ..........................56-TSOP 17.58 15.63 12.50
 JS28F256J3D95  S  B48 894126CT-ND 256Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ..........................56-TSOP 14.74 14.23 11.19
 JS28F256J3D95  S  B48 894126TR-ND 256Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ..........................56-TSOP 10570.56/1,600
 JS28F256J3D95 893985 893985-ND 256Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .......................56-TSOP 20.66 18.37 14.70
 RC28F256J3D95  S LA3C 888120CT-ND 256Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ........................64-EZBGA 22.65 21.88 17.19
 RC28F256J3D95  S LA3C 888120TR-ND 256Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ........................64-EZBGA 19529.40/2,000
 RC28F256J3D95 S LA2T 887794-ND 256Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ........................64-EZBGA 17.58 15.63 12.50
 PC28F256J3D95  S  B48 894127CT-ND 256Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ........................64-EZBGA 14.74 14.23 11.19
 PC28F256J3D95  S  B48 894127TR-ND 256Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash ........................64-EZBGA 12705.00/2,000
 PC28F256J3D95 893986 893986-ND 256Mb, 3V, Embedded
   Flash* .....................64-EZBGA 20.66 18.37 14.70
  StrataFlash®
®
 Numonyx Digi-Key    Price Each ★
 Part No. Part No. Description Pkg. 1 10 100
P30 Series
 TE28F640P30B85 873903 873903-ND 64Mb, 1.8V, StrataFlash®
   Memory .....................56-TSOP 5.88 5.45 4.14
 TE28F640P30T85 873905 873905-ND 64Mb, 1.8V, StrataFlash®
   Memory .....................56-TSOP 5.88 5.45 4.14
 JS28F640P30T85 873897 873897-ND 64Mb, 1.8V, StrataFlash®
   Memory* ..................56-TSOP 4.49 4.12 3.15
 JS28F640P30B85 873892 873892-ND 64Mb, 1.8V, StrataFlash®
   Memory* ..................56-TSOP 4.49 4.12 3.15
 RC28F640P30T85 873937 873937-ND 64Mb, 1.8V, StrataFlash®
   Memory ...................64-EZBGA 5.88 5.45 4.14
 RC28F640P30B85 873977 873977-ND 64Mb, 1.8V, StrataFlash®
   Memory ...................64-EZBGA 5.88 5.45 4.14
 RC28F640P30B85 S  B48 873948CT-ND 64Mb, 1.8V, StrataFlash®
   Memory ...................64-EZBGA 6.97 6.32 5.01
 RC28F640P30B85 S  B48 873948TR-ND 64Mb, 1.8V, StrataFlash®
   Memory ...................64-EZBGA 5553.90/2,000
 PC28F640P30B85 S L9M2 883222CT-ND 64Mb, 1.8V, StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 6.97 6.32 5.01
 PC28F640P30B85 S L9M2 883222TR-ND 64Mb, 1.8V, StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 5553.90/2,000
 PC28F640P30T85 873976 873976CT-ND 64Mb, 1.8V, StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 6.97 6.32 5.01
 PC28F640P30T85 873976 873976TR-ND 64Mb, 1.8V, StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 5553.90/2,000
 PC28F640P30B85 S LA9D 890209-ND 64Mb, 1.8V, StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 4.49 4.12 3.15
 PC28F640P30B85 873919 873919-ND 64Mb, 1.8V, StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 5.88 5.45 4.14
 PC28F640P30T85 873913 873913-ND 64Mb, 1.8V, StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 4.49 4.12 3.15
 RD48F2000P0ZBQ0 874400 874400-ND 64Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory ...................88-TPBGA 5.88 5.45 4.14
 PF48F2000P0ZTQ0 874412 874412-ND 64Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................88-TPBGA 5.88 5.45 4.14
 PF48F2000P0ZBQ0 874417 874417-ND 64Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................88-TPBGA 5.88 5.45 4.14
 TE28F128P30T85 873866 873866-ND 128Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory .....................56-TSOP 9.08 8.54 6.36
 TE28F128P30B85 873825 873825-ND 128Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory .....................56-TSOP 9.08 8.54 6.36
 JS28F128P30B85 873810 873810-ND 128Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ..................56-TSOP 7.08 6.56 4.98
 JS28F128P30T85 873824 873824-ND 128Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ..................56-TSOP 7.08 6.56 4.98
 RC28F128P30T85 873867 873867-ND 128Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory ...................64-EZBGA 7.08 6.56 4.98
 RC28F128P30B85 873868 873868-ND 128Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory ...................64-EZBGA 7.08 6.56 4.98
 PC28F128P30B85 873877 873877-ND 128Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 7.08 6.56 4.98
 PC28F128P30T85 873880 873880-ND 128Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 7.08 6.56 4.98
 PC28F128P30T85 873881 873881CT-ND 128Mb, 1.8V StrataFlash®
   Memory* ................64-EZBGA 10.53 10.17 7.99